
Notts Mini League Cross Country
Kings Park  Retford 

index of pages
1 Chart showing overal Scores and dates

2 U11 Girls results

3 U11 Boys Results

4 U13 Girls results

5 U13 Boys Results

6 U15 Girls results

7 U15 Boys Results

8 Tables showing the overal years scores for clubs and Age groups

10 Ranking for Individual athletes that attended a number of events

10

Overall Results after match 2 Results this Match

Club Points Points
1st Newark AC 234 1st 1 Newark AC 120
2nd Notts AC 419 2nd 2 Notts AC 199
3rd Worksop Harriers 423 3rd 3 Worksop Harriers 209
4th Rushcliffe AC 528 4th 4 Rushcliffe AC 265
5th Retford AC 534 5th 5 Retford AC 266
6th Sutton Harriers 543 6th 6 Sutton Harriers 287
7th Mansfield Harriers 633 7th 7 Mansfield Harriers 338

Overall results Graph
remember the winning team is the one with the lowest points.

Details of the  Events 2013 -2014

1 Sunday 22nd Sept 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 1

2 Sunday 20th October 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 2

3 Sunday 24th November 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 3

4 Sunday 15th December 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 4

5 Sunday 9th February 2014 Notts Mini League Cross Country 5

Worksop College   Worksop 

Grove Leisure Centre (Balderton)   Newark 

Sunday 20th October 2013

Ashfield School-Kirkby in Ashfield   Sutton 

Kings Park  Retford    Retford

Rushcliffe Country Park   Rushcliffe

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Newark AC Notts AC Worksop Rushcliffe Retford Sutton Mansfield



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 32
Date Runners 32

Under 11 Girls Metres 1500

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11g Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe 1 6 6 245.9 6.54

2 U11g Alana Meenam Notts 2 6. 01 249.3 6.46

3 U11g Lauren Mcneil Notts 3 6. 22 235.6 6.83

4 U11g Jessica Rimmington Newark 4 6. 28 232.0 6.94

5 U11g Freya Dolby Worksop 5 6. 30 230.8 6.97

6 U11g Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark 6 6. 34 228.4 7.05

7 U11g Lylah Hall Newark 7 6. 37 226.7 7.10

8 U11g Ebony Smith Newark 8 6. 37 226.7 7.10

9 U11g Holly   Aslin Newark 9 6. 45 222.2 7.24

10 U11g Chloe Goulding Newark 10 6. 50 219.5 7.33

11 U11g Yasmin Nutt Notts 11 6. 50 219.5 7.33

12 U11g Isabelle Skelton Sutton 12 6. 53 217.9 7.39

13 U11g Nancy  Britten Newark 13 6. 54 217.4 7.40

14 U11g Anna Bolsher Newark 14 7. 04 212.3 7.58

15 U11g Ruby Ryan Rushcliffe 15 7. 05 211.8 7.60

16 U11g Sophie Taylor Sutton 16 7. 14 207.4 7.76

17 U11g Freya Walton Sutton 17 7. 17 205.9 7.81

18 U11g Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton 18 7. 19 205.0 7.85

19 U11g Mia Swindell Worksop 19 7. 21 204.1 7.89

20 U11g Ellie Monaghan Newark 20 7. 23 203.2 7.92

21 U11g Mia De Lucis Sutton 21 7. 25 202.2 7.96

22 U11g Catherine Booth Newark 22 7. 26 201.8 7.98

23 U11g Harriet Barker Newark 23 7. 29 200.4 8.03

24 U11g Laura Betts Worksop 24 7. 47 192.7 8.35

25 U11g Eleanor Maitland Retford 25 7. 53 190.3 8.46

26 U11g Molly Hind Worksop 26 7. 54 189.9 8.48

27 U11g Jessica LAKE Mansfield 27 7. 54 189.9 8.48

28 U11g Amy FENTON Mansfield 28 7. 59 187.9 8.57

29 U11g Eleanor Clarke Worksop 29 8. 00 187.5 8.58

30 U11g Maya Rivers Rushcliffe 30 8. 09 184.0 8.74

31 U11g Alice Gibbs Newark 31 8. 29 176.8 9.10

32 U11g Alyssa STATE Mansfield 32 10 21 144.9 11.10

Sunday 20th October 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 27
Date Runners 28

Under 11 Boys Metres 1500

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U11b Ryder  Wyatt Notts 1 6. 19 237.5 6.78

2 U11b Casper Gorden-Brown Notts 2 6. 21 236.2 6.81

3 U11b Daniel Stokes Newark 3 6. 30 230.8 6.97

4 U11b Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe 4 6. 34 228.4 7.05

5 U11b James Gandee Rushcliffe 5 6. 39 225.6 7.13

6 U11b Jack Garsden Worksop 6 6. 44 222.8 7.22

7 U11b Tom Martindale Rushcliffe 7 6. 45 222.2 7.24

8 U11b Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts 8 6. 46 221.7 7.26

9 U11b Harris Campbell Newark 9 6. 53 217.9 7.39

10 U11b George CASHELL Mansfield 10 6. 54 217.4 7.40

11 U11b Harley Beech - McPhilbin Notts 11 7. 00 214.3 7.51

12 U11b Zach Peutrill Newark 12 7. 00 214.3 7.51

13 U11b Daniel Wendon Retford 13 7. 06 211.3 7.62

14 U11b Charlie Norman Sutton 14 7. 08 210.3 7.65

15 U11b Sam March tri Club 7. 15 206.9 7.78

16 U11b Aleks Taylor Retford 15 7. 16 206.4 7.80

17 U11b Flynn Ward Worksop 16 7. 19 205.0 7.85

18 U11b Charlie  Martindale Rushcliffe 17 7. 22 203.6 7.90

19 U11b Ellis Moakes Sutton 18 7. 23 203.2 7.92

20 U11b Bradley PARKES Mansfield 19 7. 24 202.7 7.94

21 U11b Thomas Stoker Worksop 20 7. 27 201.3 7.99

22 U11b Alister HADWICK Mansfield 21 7. 32 199.1 8.08

23 U11b Akeem Laing Notts 22 7. 44 194.0 8.30

24 U11b Callum Findlay Rushcliffe 23 7. 44 194.0 8.30

25 U11b Reggie Horne Newark 24 7. 59 187.9 8.57

26 U11b Jason  Batty Retford 25 8. 06 185.2 8.69

27 U11b George White Worksop 26 8. 46 171.1 9.41

28 U11b Jack Cropper Worksop 27 12 12 123.0 13.09

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 20th October 2013



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 32
Date Runners 32

Under 13 Girls Metres 2000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13g Laura Bates Newark 1 7. 33 264.9 6.08

2 U13g Chantelle Haywood Newark 2 7. 42 259.7 6.20

3 U13g Amber  Scott Retford 3 7. 49 255.9 6.29

4 U13g Florence Reed Notts 4 7. 57 251.6 6.40

5 U13g Mollie  Scott Retford 5 8. 06 246.9 6.52

6 U13g Morgan Spink Retford 6 8. 06 246.9 6.52

7 U13g Maddie Whitaker Notts 7 8. 16 241.9 6.65

8 U13g Lauren Mills Newark 8 8. 19 240.5 6.69

9 U13g Imogen Harcombe Newark 9 8. 26 237.2 6.79

10 U13g Chloe Sanders Worksop 10 8. 32 234.4 6.87

11 U13g Erin Lonsdale Worksop 11 8. 37 232.1 6.93

12 U13g Freja Strom Sutton 12 8. 38 231.7 6.95

13 U13g Emma Greaves Worksop 13 8. 42 229.9 7.00

14 U13g Lucy Harrop Worksop 14 8. 44 229.0 7.03

15 U13g Eleanor Miller Newark 15 8. 54 224.7 7.16

16 U13g Susannah Sadkiewicz Newark 16 8. 56 223.9 7.19

17 U13g Freya White Newark 17 8. 56 223.9 7.19

18 U13g Abbie  Hammond Newark 18 8. 58 223.0 7.22

19 U13g Elise Buttery Rushcliffe 19 9. 03 221.0 7.28

20 U13g Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield 20 9. 18 215.1 7.48

21 U13g Kate Richardson Retford 21 9. 32 209.8 7.67

22 U13g Lauren Owens Newark 22 9. 44 205.5 7.83

23 U13g Charlotte Mills Worksop 23 9. 45 205.1 7.85

24 U13g Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield 24 9. 46 204.8 7.86

25 U13g Tilly Owens Newark 25 9. 55 201.7 7.98

26 U13g Chloe Gillicker Sutton 26 10 03 199.0 8.09

27 U13g Amelia Harrop Worksop 27 10 06 198.0 8.13

28 U13g Amy  White Retford 28 10 17 194.5 8.27

29 U13g Jessica Satterley Newark 29 10 .3 199.9 8.05

30 U13g Annabel Peach Newark 30 11 06 180.2 8.93

31 U13g Georgia White Retford 31 11 06 180.2 8.93

32 U13g Jasmine Swindell Worksop 32 11 37 172.2 9.35

Sunday 20th October 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 22
Date Runners 22

Under 13 Boys Metres 3000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U13b Thomas Gandee Rushcliffe 1 10 58 273.6 5.88

2 U13b Samuel Roberts Retford 2 11 10 268.7 5.99

3 U13b Jacob Carrington Newark 3 11 26 262.4 6.13

4 U13b Lewis Rivers Rushcliffe 4 11 37 258.2 6.23

5 U13b Cameron Rawson Sutton 5 11 51 253.2 6.36

6 U13b Charlie Smith Newark 6 11 55 251.7 6.39

7 U13b Joseph Fender Newark 7 11 57 251.0 6.41

8 U13b Henry Wilson Retford 8 12 18 243.9 6.60

9 U13b Aidan  Needham Worksop 9 12 23 242.3 6.64

10 U13b Ryan White Worksop 10 12 30 240.0 6.71

11 U13b Jake Bradford Retford 11 12 39 237.2 6.79

12 U13b Matty Edinborough Newark 12 12 49 234.1 6.88

13 U13b Ethan  Warner Worksop 13 12 52 233.2 6.90

14 U13b Joe Cartwright Notts 14 12 57 231.7 6.95

15 U13b Callum  Ward Worksop 15 12 12 245.9 6.54

16 U13b Jake Ludlam Newark 16 13 37 220.3 7.30

17 U13b Joe Bowes Newark 17 13 45 218.2 7.38

18 U13b Williaim Monaghan Newark 18 14 35 205.7 7.82

19 U13b Tom Bowes Newark 19 15 41 191.3 8.41

20 U13b Lewis Clayton Retford 20 15 56 188.3 8.55

21 U13b Regan Langley Worksop 21 16 14 184.8 8.71

22 U13b James Carratt Worksop 22 16 17 184.2 8.74

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 20th October 2013



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 20
Date Runners 20

Under 15 Girls Metres 3000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15g Bethany Williams Mansfield 1 11 53 252.5 6.37

2 U15g Megan Clarke Notts 2 12 12 245.9 6.54

3 U15g Maddy  Jackson Newark 3 12 12 245.9 6.54

4 U15g May Roberts Mansfield 4 12 19 243.6 6.61

5 U15g Drew Alletson Sutton 5 12 23 242.3 6.64

6 U15g Alex Gandee Rushcliffe 6 12 24 241.9 6.65

7 U15g Charlotte Ripley Newark 7 12 38 237.5 6.78

8 U15g Erin Bowmar Sutton 8 12 45 235.3 6.84

9 U15g Molly Ripley Newark 9 12 55 232.3 6.93

10 U15g Amber Owens Newark 10 13 03 229.9 7.00

11 U15g Gemma Wilcock Notts 11 13 26 223.3 7.21

12 U15g Sophie Mills Worksop 12 13 43 218.7 7.36

13 U15g Imogen Chippindale Retford 13 14 01 214.0 7.52

14 U15g Charlotte Oakes Worksop 14 14 13 211.0 7.63

15 U15g Nicoletta Gerakios Newark 15 14 15 210.5 7.64

16 U15g Emily-Rose Maule Retford 16 14 16 210.3 7.65

17 U15g Nikita  Turner Worksop 17 14 36 205.5 7.83

18 U15g Bethany Herbert Sutton 18 14 39 204.8 7.86

19 U15g Keating Walters Newark 19 17 22 172.7 9.32

20 U15g Hannah Richardson Retford 20 17 44 169.2 9.51

Sunday 20th October 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 2
Venue Kings Park  Retford Scoring 13
Date Runners 13

Under 15 Boys Metres 4000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15b Cameron Walker Mansfield 1 13 45 290.9 5.53

2 U15b James Lonsdale Worksop 2 14 09 282.7 5.69

3 U15b George  Earle Worksop 3 14 49 270.0 5.96

4 U15b Ben Burnham Sutton 4 14 52 269.1 5.98

5 U15b Joshua Charters Worksop 5 15 28 258.6 6.22

6 U15b Aaron Goulding Newark 6 15 29 258.3 6.23

7 U15b Nathan Langley Worksop 7 15 57 250.8 6.42

8 U15b Jack Wainwright Notts 8 16 13 246.7 6.52

9 U15b Daniel Beckett Worksop 9 16 33 241.7 6.66

10 U15b David Mafullul Retford 10 16 52 237.2 6.79

11 U15b Samuel Moakes Sutton 11 16 59 235.5 6.83

12 U15b Sam Carroll Notts 12 17 52 223.9 7.19

13 U15b Patrick Bolsher Newark 13 19 10 208.7 7.71

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 20th October 2013



1 1st Newark AC 234 114 120 0 0 0

2 2nd Notts AC 419 220 199 0 0 0

3 3rd Worksop Harriers 423 214 209 0 0 0

4 4th Rushcliffe AC 528 263 265 0 0 0

5 5th Retford AC 534 268 266 0 0 0

6 6th Sutton Harriers 543 256 287 0 0 0
7 7th Mansfield Harriers 633 295 338 0 0 0

Event 1 Sunday 22nd Sept 2013  Sutton 

Mansfield Harriers 295 16 29 31 76 4 15 19 38 14 20 29 63 7 20 25 52 4 1 19 24 14 14 14 42
Notts AC 220 4 17 18 39 1 2 6 9 8 10 29 47 14 25 25 64 7 11 19 37 1 9 14 24
Newark AC 114 2 3 5 10 5 10 11 26 2 3 9 14 4 6 9 19 2 6 8 16 3 12 14 29
Worksop Harriers 214 9 22 23 54 3 13 18 34 4 12 16 32 8 10 13 31 16 17 18 51 2 4 6 12
Sutton Harriers 256 10 12 14 36 9 23 23 55 1 21 27 49 5 25 25 55 5 13 15 33 5 10 13 28
Retford AC 268 13 32 34 79 12 20 22 54 5 6 7 18 3 11 25 39 3 14 19 36 14 14 14 42
Rushcliffe AC 263 1 19 34 54 7 8 17 32 13 24 29 66 1 2 25 28 10 19 19 48 7 14 14 35

Event 2 Sunday 20th October 2013  Retford

Mansfield Harriers 338 27 28 32 87 10 19 21 50 20 24 33 77 23 23 23 69 1 4 21 26 1 14 14 29
Notts AC 199 2 3 11 16 1 2 8 11 4 7 33 44 14 23 23 60 2 11 21 34 8 12 14 34
Newark AC 120 4 6 7 17 3 9 12 24 1 2 8 11 3 6 7 16 3 7 9 19 6 13 14 33
Worksop Harriers 209 5 19 24 48 6 16 20 42 10 11 13 34 9 10 13 32 12 14 17 43 2 3 5 10
Sutton Harriers 287 12 16 17 45 14 18 28 60 12 26 33 71 5 23 23 51 5 8 18 31 4 11 14 29
Rushcliffe AC 265 1 15 30 46 4 5 7 16 19 33 33 85 1 4 23 28 6 21 21 48 14 14 14 42
Retford AC 266 25 33 33 91 13 15 25 53 3 5 6 14 2 8 11 21 13 16 20 49 10 14 14 38

Event 3 Sunday 24th November 2013  Rushcliffe  n

Overall Team Positions

1st Newark AC 27 10 17 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 55 39 16 0 0 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 81 36 45 0 0 0
4th Rushcliffe AC 100 54 46 0 0 0
5th Worksop Harriers 102 54 48 0 0 0
6th Mansfield Harriers 163 76 87 0 0 0
7th Retford AC 170 79 91 0 0 0

1st Notts AC 20 9 11 0 0 0
2nd Rushcliffe AC 48 32 16 0 0 0
3rd Newark AC 50 26 24 0 0 0
4th Worksop Harriers 76 34 42 0 0 0
5th Mansfield Harriers 88 38 50 0 0 0
6th Retford AC 107 54 53 0 0 0
7th Sutton Harriers 115 55 60 0 0 0

1st Newark AC 25 14 11 0 0 0
2nd Retford AC 32 18 14 0 0 0
3rd Worksop Harriers 66 32 34 0 0 0
4th Notts AC 91 47 44 0 0 0
5th Sutton Harriers 120 49 71 0 0 0
6th Mansfield Harriers 140 63 77 0 0 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 151 66 85 0 0 0

1st Newark AC 35 19 16 0 0 0
2nd Rushcliffe AC 56 28 28 0 0 0
3rd Retford AC 60 39 21 0 0 0
4th Worksop Harriers 63 31 32 0 0 0
5th Sutton Harriers 106 55 51 0 0 0
6th Mansfield Harriers 121 52 69 0 0 0
7th Notts AC 124 64 60 0 0 0

1st Newark AC 35 16 19 0 0 0
2nd Mansfield Harriers 50 24 26 0 0 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 64 33 31 0 0 0
4th Notts AC 71 37 34 0 0 0
5th Retford AC 85 36 49 0 0 0
6th Worksop Harriers 94 51 43 0 0 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 96 48 48 0 0 0

1st Worksop Harriers 22 12 10 0 0 0
2nd Sutton Harriers 57 28 29 0 0 0
3rd Notts AC 58 24 34 0 0 0
4th Newark AC 62 29 33 0 0 0
5th Mansfield Harriers 71 42 29 0 0 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 77 35 42 0 0 0
7th Retford AC 80 42 38 0 0 0

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

U15BTotal U11 G U11B U13G U13B

Sunday 24th 
November 2013  

Rushcliffe

Sunday 15th 
December 2013  

Worksop 

U15G

Team 
Position

U13BU11 G U11BTotal

Sunday 9th 
February 

2014  Newark 
Team Name total to 

Date

Sunday 22nd 
Sept 2013  

Sutton 

Sunday 20th 
October 2013  

Retford

U15G U15BTeam Name U13G

Team Name

U11 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U11 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

4 5

U13 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U13 B

1 2 3 4

Total 1 2 3

5

U15 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

U15 G Total



Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores 2013-2014
The points in Red are when athletes do not attend  ( these are the last runner plus one)

33 32

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
1 Maya Todd Mcintyre U11g Rushcliffe 2 1 1
2 Jessica Rimmington U11g Newark 6 2 4
3 Lauren Mcneil U11g Notts 7 4 3
4 Maisie Archer-Dytch U11g Newark 9 3 6
5 Lylah Hall U11g Newark 13 6 7
6 Freya Dolby U11g Worksop 14 9 5
7 Ebony Smith U11g Newark 16 8 8
8 Holly   Aslin U11g Newark 20 11 9
9 Sophie Taylor U11g Sutton 26 10 16
10 Yasmin Nutt U11g Notts 29 18 11
11 Ruby Ryan U11g Rushcliffe 34 19 15
12 Alana Meenam U11g Notts 36 34 2
13 Lydia Tully U11g Newark 38 5 33
14 Anne-Marie Herbert U11g Sutton 38 20 18
15 Katie  Davis U11g Newark 40 7 33
16 Ellie Monaghan U11g Newark 41 21 20
17 Chloe Goulding U11g Newark 44 34 10
18 Isabelle Skelton U11g Sutton 45 12 33
19 Isabelle Skelton U11g Sutton 46 34 12
20 Georgiana Templeton U11g Retford 46 13 33
21 Laura Betts U11g Worksop 46 22 24
22 Nancy  Britten U11g Newark 47 34 13
23 Danielle Roe U11g Sutton 47 14 33
24 Mia De Lucis U11g Sutton 47 26 21
25 Anna Bolsher U11g Newark 48 34 14
26 Harriet Tully U11g Newark 48 15 33
27 Kelly Seaman U11g Mansfield 49 16 33
28 Molly Hind U11g Worksop 49 23 26
29 Fern Williams U11g Notts 50 17 33
30 Freya Walton U11g Sutton 51 34 17
31 Mia Swindell U11g Worksop 53 34 19
32 Catherine Booth U11g Newark 56 34 22
33 0
34 Harriet Barker U11g Newark 57 34 23
35 Amy FENTON U11g Mansfield 57 29 28
36 Lucy  Eaton U11g Worksop 57 24 33
37 Jasmine Warner U11g Worksop 58 25 33
38 Eleanor Maitland U11g Retford 59 34 25
39 Megan Hodson U11g Sutton 60 27 33
40 Jessica LAKE U11g Mansfield 61 34 27
41 Daisy Nadin U11g Worksop 61 28 33
42 Eleanor Clarke U11g Worksop 63 34 29
43 Sarah Fairweather U11g Sutton 63 30 33
44 Maya Rivers U11g Rushcliffe 64 34 30
45 Hannah BEST U11g Mansfield 64 31 33
46 Alice Gibbs U11g Newark 65 34 31
47 Laura Barclay U11g Retford 65 32 33
48 #N/A #N/A #N/A 66 34 32
49 Mollie SINDALL U11g Mansfield 66 33 33

22 27

Name Class Club

U11 Boys

Sunday 15th 
December 

2013   
Worksop 

Sunday 9th 
February 

2014   
Newark 

Sunday 15th 
December 

2013   
Worksop 

Sunday 9th 
February 

2014   
Newark 

total to 
Date

Sunday 
22nd Sept 

2013   
Sutton 

total to 
Date

Sunday 
22nd Sept 

2013   
Sutton 

Sunday 20th 
October 

2013   
Retford

Sunday 24th 
November 

2013   
Rushcliffe

Sunday 20th 
October 

2013   
Retford

Sunday 24th 
November 

2013   
Rushcliffe



1 Ryder  Wyatt U11b Notts 3 2 1

2 James Gandee U11b Rushcliffe 12 7 5

3 Harris Campbell U11b Newark 14 5 9

4 Harrison Sikora-Bradley U11b Notts 14 6 8

5 Tom Martindale U11b Rushcliffe 15 8 7

6 Charlie Norman U11b Sutton 23 9 14

7 Harley Beech - McPhilbin U11b Notts 25 14 11

8 Casper Gorden-Brown U11b Notts 26 24 2

9 Daniel Stokes U11b Newark 27 24 3

10 Aleks Taylor U11b Retford 27 12 15

11 Thomas Pollard U11b Rushcliffe 28 24 4

12 Alexander Cooper U11b Notts 29 1 28

13 Jack Garsden U11b Worksop 30 24 6

14 Laith Gladwin U11b Worksop 31 3 28

15 Matthew WOODHALL U11b Mansfield 32 4 28

16 George CASHELL U11b Mansfield 34 24 10

17 Charlie  Martindale U11b Rushcliffe 34 17 17

18 Flynn Ward U11b Worksop 34 18 16

19 Aiden Horner U11b Newark 35 11 24

20 Zach Peutrill U11b Newark 36 24 12

21 Daniel Wendon U11b Retford 37 24 13

22 Thomas Braithwaite U11b Newark 38 10 28

23 Bradley PARKES U11b Mansfield 38 19 19

24 Owen Bloomer U11b Worksop 41 13 28

25 Ellis Moakes U11b Sutton 42 24 18

26 Shane Goodwin U11b Mansfield 43 15 28

27 Jovan  Ellis U11b Notts 44 16 28

28 Thomas Stoker U11b Worksop 44 24 20

29 Jason  Batty U11b Retford 45 20 25

30 Alister HADWICK U11b Mansfield 45 24 21

31 Akeem Laing U11b Notts 46 24 22

32 Callum Findlay U11b Rushcliffe 47 24 23

33 Eden Wilson U11b Notts 49 21 28

34 Jason  Batty U11b Retford 49 24 25

35 Ben Knox U11b Retford 50 22 28

36 Jack Cropper U11b Worksop 50 23 27

37 George White U11b Worksop 50 24 26

38 52 24 28

28 32

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
1 Laura Bates U13g Newark 3 2 1

2 Chantelle Haywood U13g Newark 5 3 2

3 Amber  Scott U13g Retford 8 5 3

4 Mollie  Scott U13g Retford 11 6 5

5 Florence Reed U13g Notts 12 8 4

6 Morgan Spink U13g Retford 13 7 6

7 Imogen Harcombe U13g Newark 18 9 9

8 Lucy Harrop U13g Worksop 18 4 14

9 Emma Greaves U13g Worksop 25 12 13

10 Erin Lonsdale U13g Worksop 27 16 11

11 Freya White U13g Newark 28 11 17

12 Eleanor Miller U13g Newark 30 15 15

13 Chloe Sanders U13g Worksop 32 22 10

14 Libby Coleman U13g Sutton 34 1 33
15 Keeley Tomlinson U13g Mansfield 34 14 20

16 Maddie Whitaker U13g Notts 36 29 7

17 Lauren Mills U13g Newark 37 29 8

18 Freja Strom U13g Sutton 41 29 12

19 Holly  Mellor U13g Notts 43 10 33
20 Tammy Tomlinson U13g Mansfield 44 20 24

Sunday 15th 
December 

2013   
Worksop 

Sunday 9th 
February 

2014   
Newark 

total to 
Date

Sunday 
22nd Sept 

2013   
Sutton 

Sunday 20th 
October 

2013   
Retford

Sunday 24th 
November 

2013   
Rushcliffe



21 Susannah Sadkiewicz U13g Newark 45 29 16

22 Ella Browell U13g Rushcliffe 46 13 33
23 Abbie  Hammond U13g Newark 47 29 18

24 Lauren Owens U13g Newark 48 26 22

25 Elise Buttery U13g Rushcliffe 48 29 19

26 Megan Maiden U13g Retford 50 17 33
27 Tilly Owens U13g Newark 50 25 25

28 Kate Richardson U13g Retford 50 29 21

29 Sophie Grierson U13g Retford 51 18 33
30 Emily Tully U13g Newark 52 19 33
31 Jessica Satterley U13g Newark 52 23 29

32 Charlotte Mills U13g Worksop 52 29 23

33 Martina Thorpe U13g Sutton 54 21 33
34 Chloe Gillicker U13g Sutton 55 29 26

35 Amelia Harrop U13g Worksop 56 29 27

36 Georgia Connis U13g Rushcliffe 57 24 33
37 Amy  White U13g Retford 57 29 28

38 Annabel Peach U13g Newark 59 29 30

39 Courtney Williams U13g Sutton 60 27 33
40 Georgia White U13g Retford 60 29 31

41 Joely Ball U13g Sutton 61 28 33
42 Jasmine Swindell U13g Worksop 61 29 32

43 62 29 33

Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores
24 22

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1 Thomas Gandee U13b Rushcliffe 3 2 1
2 Samuel Roberts U13b Retford 5 3 2
3 Jacob Carrington U13b Newark 7 4 3
4 Cameron Rawson U13b Sutton 10 5 5
5 Charlie Smith U13b Newark 12 6 6
6 Joseph Fender U13b Newark 16 9 7
7 Henry Wilson U13b Retford 19 11 8
8 Aidan  Needham U13b Worksop 19 10 9
9 Matty Edinborough U13b Newark 24 12 12
10 Finn Moffatt U13b Rushcliffe 24 1 23
11 Ethan  Warner U13b Worksop 26 13 13
12 Joe Cartwright U13b Notts 28 14 14
13 Ryan White U13b Worksop 28 18 10
14 Lewis Rivers U13b Rushcliffe 29 25 4
15 Nathan Seaman U13b Mansfield 30 7 23
16 Callum  Ward U13b Worksop 30 15 15
17 James Nadin U13b Worksop 31 8 23
18 Joe Bowes U13b Newark 33 16 17
19 Williaim Monaghan U13b Newark 35 17 18
20 Jake Bradford U13b Retford 36 25 11
21 Tom Bowes U13b Newark 40 21 19
22 Jake Ludlam U13b Newark 41 25 16
23 Joseph Ellis U13b Worksop 42 19 23
24 Thomas Reilly U13b Mansfield 43 20 23
25 Regan Langley U13b Worksop 44 23 21
26 Lewis Clayton U13b Retford 45 25 20
27 Jake Ludlam U13b Newark 45 22 23
28 James Carratt U13b Worksop 46 24 22

29 48 25 23

U15g 18 20
Name Class Club

Sunday 24th 
November 

2013   
Rushcliffe

Sunday 15th Sunday 9thSunday

Sunday 15th 
December 

2013   
Worksop 

Sunday 9th 
February 

2014   
Newark 

Sunday 20th Sunday 24th

total to 
Date

Sunday 
22nd Sept 

2013   
Sutton 

Sunday 20th 
October 

2013   
Retford



U15 Girls
1 Bethany Williams U15g Mansfield 2 1 1
2 May Roberts U15g Mansfield 8 4 4
3 Maddy  Jackson U15g Newark 12 9 3
4 Erin Bowmar U15g Sutton 13 5 8
5 Charlotte Ripley U15g Newark 13 6 7
6 Megan Clarke U15g Notts 13 11 2
7 Alex Gandee U15g Rushcliffe 16 10 6
8 Amber Owens U15g Newark 18 8 10
9 Molly Ripley U15g Newark 21 12 9
10 Ellie White U15g Newark 23 2 21
11 Megan  Hunt U15g Retford 24 3 21
12 Drew Alletson U15g Sutton 24 19 5
13 Ellie Cooper U15g Notts 28 7 21
14 Emily-Rose Maule U15g Retford 30 14 16
15 Gemma Wilcock U15g Notts 30 19 11
16 Bethany Herbert U15g Sutton 31 13 18
17 Sophie Mills U15g Worksop 31 19 12
18 Imogen Chippindale U15g Retford 32 19 13
19 Charlotte Oakes U15g Worksop 33 19 14
20 Nikita  Turner U15g Worksop 34 17 17
21 Nicoletta Gerakios U15g Newark 34 19 15
22 Rebecca Quinton U15g Sutton 36 15 21
23 Bethan Dennis U15g Worksop 37 16 21
24 Keating Walters U15g Newark 38 19 19
25 Beth Emson U15g Worksop 39 18 21
26 Hannah Richardson U15g Retford 39 19 20
27 40 19 21

13 13

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
1 James Lonsdale U15b Worksop 4 2 2

2 George  Earle U15b Worksop 7 4 3

3 Ben Burnham U15b Sutton 9 5 4

4 Joshua Charters U15b Worksop 11 6 5

5 Sam Barker U15b Notts 15 1 14
6 Nathan Langley U15b Worksop 15 8 7

7 Cameron Walker U15b Mansfield 15 14 1

8 Christopher Ward U15b Newark 17 3 14
9 Jack Wainwright U15b Notts 17 9 8

10 Daniel Beckett U15b Worksop 20 11 9

11 Joss Moffatt U15b Rushcliffe 21 7 14
12 Samuel Moakes U15b Sutton 21 10 11

13 David Mafullul U15b Retford 24 14 10

14 Jack Satterley U15b Newark 26 12 14
15 Sam Carroll U15b Notts 26 14 12

16 Callum Ball U15b Sutton 27 13 14
17 Patrick Bolsher U15b Newark 27 14 13
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